85
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l &
 i
n
d
u
st
ri
a
l
fi
x
tu
re
s
18-45 W
+5°C
+25°C
AC
175-250 V
50-60 Hz
IP65 IK10
CRI
≥80 120° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF
L
W
IH
20-50 W
L
W
H
+5°C
+25°C
IP40 IK08 MIN 1 m
CRI
≥80 120° 40 000h x20000
ON OFF
LxWx xH
LD-HOU18W06-NB 18 W
 4000 K
1620 lm >0,5
PC
600 x 58 x 23 x 34,5
biały,
white,
белый,
білий
200 g 5902801239106
LD-HOU36W12-NB 36 W 3240 lm
>0,9
1200 x 58 x 23 x 34,5 330 g 5902801239113
LD-HOU45W15-NB 45 W 4050 lm 1500 x 58 x 23 x 34,5 400 g 5902801239151
HOUSTON
PL  Oprawa LED hermetyczna
EN  Hermetic LED fixture
RU  Герметический светодиодный светильник
UK  Герметичний світлодіодний світильник
LxWxH
LD-OLL20W-CB
20 W
 3000 K
1800 lm
PC
600 × 68 × 23
biały, white
белый, білий
PF > 0,5 190 g
5902801284151
LD-OLL20W-NB  4000 K 5902801010453
LD-OLL40W-CB
40 W
 3000 K
3600 lm 1200 × 68 × 23
PF > 0,9
360 g
5902801285011
LD-OLL40W-NB  4000 K 5902801010460
LD-OLL50W-CB
50 W
 3000 K
4500 lm 1500 × 68 × 23 475 g
5902801284274
LD-OLL50W-NB  4000 K 5902801010477
ASPEN
PL Oprawa LED natynkowa
EN Surface mounted LED fixture
RU Светодиодный накладной светильник
UK  Світлодіодний світильник для поверхневого монтажу